
Date: 21-11-2025 Time: 07:05 PM Rink: Great Falls Ice Plex Game #: 2402177

Visitor Team: Yellowstone Quake Home Team: Great Falls Americans

No Pos Roster

31 G DAMEN BAXTER

30 G CORBIN SMETZLER

2 D NICHOLAS CARVER

5 D TAGEN STOUT

7 D LUCAS HILL

8 F JORDAN MURRAY

9 F GARRETT YOUNGQUIST

10 F JULIAN MERSCHDORF

11 F NOAH VEGA

13 F COLBY JENSEN

15 F LONDON JETT

16 D ATLEY PERDUE

17 F SHAYNE SMITH

19 F TUCKER SARKISIAN

20 F NOLAN WINKLER

21 F CARSON JOERSZ

22 D CAMERON BEAVER

25 D LAWSON HEWITT

26 D SAM GOULDEN

VISITOR
Final Score: 3

VISITOR SCORING
No S/P Per Time G A A

1 P 2 16:30 21 20

2 P 2 14:02 20 19

3 3 04:05 13 10 17

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

HOME
Final Score: 7

HOME SCORING
No S/P Per Time G A A

1 1 16:18 96 10

2 1 05:59 71 21 96

3 2 16:07 10 28 27

4 2 11:57 27 10 28

5 2 01:55 71 21 96

6 P 3 19:04 10 27 96

7 3 06:40 5 15 25

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Goaltender Records

No On/Away 

Goalie
1 2 3 OT Total

1
Shots 10 0 0 0 10

Saves 10 0 0 0 10

31
Shots 0 12 13 0 25

Saves 0 10 12 0 22

No On/Home 

Goalie
1 2 3 OT Total

31
Shots 20 15 14 0 49

Saves 18 12 12 0 42

Shots 0 0 0 0 0

Saves 0 0 0 0 0

No Pos Roster

1 G KADEN RHYDER

31 G GUNNAR  BERGO

2 F CARSON SEARS

5 F EJ SANCHEZ

7 F BRYCE WEBB

9 F WYATT RUST

10 F ETHAN MILLER

14 F REID LEZUBSKI

15 F FISHER HANNESSON

18 F JASE TROYER

19 F KEEGAN HANSON

21 F JAXEN SAVAGE

22 F GORDON JENNINGS

25 F GAVIN DENIS

27 F COOPER CLOUSE

28 F AJ PRIOLI

29 F COLTON BACON

44 F RILEY HATTAN

71 F KEIFER LUNDMARK

74 F WYATT HANNA

96 F TALLON CARON

Head Coach: GAETANO MOIRANO

Signature: 

Asst. Coach:  

Signature: 

Asst. Coach:  

Signature: 

Game Officials
Referee 1: IAN FLICK Linesman 1: LEE COYLE

Referee 2:  Linesman 2: JAXON KOVIS

Roster #: Yellowstone Quake Roster #: Great Falls Americans

Manager Manager

Tel # Tel #

Head Coach: GREG SEARS

Signature:

Asst. Coach: NATHAN BRING

Signature: 

Asst. Coach: ALEX LEAF

Signature: 

Penalties - AWAY
Per Plyr Penalty Min Off Start On

1 26 638(a) Tripping - Minor 2 15:35 15:35 13:35

2 19 634(a) Slashing - Minor 2 00:59 00:59 18:59

2 25 634(a) Slashing - Minor 2 00:16 00:16 19:04

Penalties - HOME
Per Plyr Penalty Min Off Start On

2 21 608(a) Checking From Be-
hind - Minor

2 17:49 17:49 16:30

2 25 640(a/b/c/d) Roughing - 
Minor

2 15:24 15:24 14:02

2 28 634(a) Slashing - Minor 2 00:59 00:59 18:59

3 22 622(a/b) Holding - Minor 2 12:56 12:56 10:56

3 71 638(a) Tripping - Minor 2 10:57 10:57 08:57

Game # Type:Regular_season Printed: 2025-11-21 22:44:14 


