

Visitor Team: **Yellowstone Quake**



Home Team: **Great Falls Americans**

Visitor Roster			VISITOR Final Score: 3								HOME Final Score: 7								Home Roster																																																																																										
No	Pos	Roster	VISITOR SCORING								HOME SCORING								No	Pos	Roster																																																																																								
No	S/P	Per	Time	G	A	A	No	S/P	Per	Time	G	A	A	No	S/P	Per	Time	G	A	A																																																																																									
31	G	DAMEN BAXTER	1	P	2	16:30	21	20		1		1	16:18	96	10		1	G	KADEN RHYDER																																																																																										
30	G	CORBIN SMETZLER	2	P	2	14:02	20	19		2		1	05:59	71	21	96	31	G	GUNNAR BERGO																																																																																										
2	D	NICHOLAS CARVER	3		3	04:05	13	10	17	3		2	16:07	10	28	27	2	F	CARSON SEARS																																																																																										
5	D	TAGEN STOUT	4							4		2	11:57	27	10	28	5	F	EJ SANCHEZ																																																																																										
7	D	LUCAS HILL	5							5		2	01:55	71	21	96	7	F	BRYCE WEBB																																																																																										
8	F	JORDAN MURRAY	6							6	P	3	19:04	10	27	96	9	F	WYATT RUST																																																																																										
9	F	GARRETT YOUNGQUIST	7							7		3	06:40	5	15	25	10	F	ETHAN MILLER																																																																																										
10	F	JULIAN MERSCHDORF	8							8							14	F	REID LEZUBSKI																																																																																										
11	F	NOAH VEGA	9							9							15	F	FISHER HANNESSON																																																																																										
13	F	COLBY JENSEN	10							10							18	F	JASE TROYER																																																																																										
15	F	LONDON JETT	11							11							19	F	KEEGAN HANSON																																																																																										
16	D	ATLEY PERDUE	12							12							21	F	JAXEN SAVAGE																																																																																										
17	F	SHAYNE SMITH	13							13							22	F	GORDON JENNINGS																																																																																										
19	F	TUCKER SARKISIAN	14							14							25	F	GAVIN DENIS																																																																																										
20	F	NOLAN WINKLER	15							15							27	F	COOPER CLOUSE																																																																																										
21	F	CARSON JOERSZ	<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th colspan="17">Goaltender Records</th> </tr> <tr> <th>No</th> <th>On/Away Goalie</th> <th>1</th> <th>2</th> <th>3</th> <th>OT</th> <th>Total</th> <th>No</th> <th>On/Home Goalie</th> <th>1</th> <th>2</th> <th>3</th> <th>OT</th> <th>Total</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>Shots</td> <td>10</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>10</td> <td>31</td> <td>Shots</td> <td>20</td> <td>15</td> <td>14</td> <td>0</td> <td>49</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>Saves</td> <td>10</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>10</td> <td></td> <td>Saves</td> <td>18</td> <td>12</td> <td>12</td> <td>0</td> <td>42</td> </tr> <tr> <td>31</td> <td>Shots</td> <td>0</td> <td>12</td> <td>13</td> <td>0</td> <td>25</td> <td></td> <td>Shots</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>Saves</td> <td>0</td> <td>10</td> <td>12</td> <td>0</td> <td>22</td> <td></td> <td>Saves</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>																	Goaltender Records																	No	On/Away Goalie	1	2	3	OT	Total	No	On/Home Goalie	1	2	3	OT	Total	1	Shots	10	0	0	0	10	31	Shots	20	15	14	0	49		Saves	10	0	0	0	10		Saves	18	12	12	0	42	31	Shots	0	12	13	0	25		Shots	0	0	0	0	0		Saves	0	10	12	0	22		Saves	0	0	0	0	0	28	F	AJ PRIOLI
Goaltender Records																																																																																																													
No	On/Away Goalie	1	2	3	OT	Total	No	On/Home Goalie	1	2	3	OT	Total																																																																																																
1	Shots	10	0	0	0	10	31	Shots	20	15	14	0	49																																																																																																
	Saves	10	0	0	0	10		Saves	18	12	12	0	42																																																																																																
31	Shots	0	12	13	0	25		Shots	0	0	0	0	0																																																																																																
	Saves	0	10	12	0	22		Saves	0	0	0	0	0																																																																																																
22	D	CAMERON BEAVER	<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th colspan="4">Game Officials</th> </tr> <tr> <th>Referee 1:</th> <th>Referee 2:</th> <th>Linesman 1:</th> <th>Linesman 2:</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>IAN FLICK</td> <td></td> <td>LEE COYLE</td> <td>JAXON KOVIS</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="4"> <table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>Roster #:</th> <th>Yellowstone Quake</th> <th>Roster #:</th> <th>Great Falls Americans</th> </tr> <tr> <th>Manager</th> <td></td> <th>Manager</th> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <th>Tel #</th> <td></td> <th>Tel #</th> <td></td> </tr> </thead></table></td></tr></tbody> </table>																	Game Officials				Referee 1:	Referee 2:	Linesman 1:	Linesman 2:	IAN FLICK		LEE COYLE	JAXON KOVIS	<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>Roster #:</th> <th>Yellowstone Quake</th> <th>Roster #:</th> <th>Great Falls Americans</th> </tr> <tr> <th>Manager</th> <td></td> <th>Manager</th> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <th>Tel #</th> <td></td> <th>Tel #</th> <td></td> </tr> </thead></table>				Roster #:	Yellowstone Quake	Roster #:	Great Falls Americans	Manager		Manager		Tel #		Tel #																																																															
Game Officials																																																																																																													
Referee 1:	Referee 2:	Linesman 1:	Linesman 2:																																																																																																										
IAN FLICK		LEE COYLE	JAXON KOVIS																																																																																																										
<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>Roster #:</th> <th>Yellowstone Quake</th> <th>Roster #:</th> <th>Great Falls Americans</th> </tr> <tr> <th>Manager</th> <td></td> <th>Manager</th> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <th>Tel #</th> <td></td> <th>Tel #</th> <td></td> </tr> </thead></table>				Roster #:	Yellowstone Quake	Roster #:	Great Falls Americans	Manager		Manager		Tel #		Tel #																																																																																															
Roster #:	Yellowstone Quake	Roster #:	Great Falls Americans																																																																																																										
Manager		Manager																																																																																																											
Tel #		Tel #																																																																																																											

 29 | F | COLTON BACON || 25 | D | LAWSON HEWITT | | Penalties - AWAY | | | | Penalties - HOME | | | | | | | | | | |------------------|------|-------------------------|-----|------------------|-------|-------|-----|------|-------------------------------------|-----|-------|-------|-------| | Per | Plyr | Penalty | Min | Off | Start | On | Per | Plyr | Penalty | Min | Off | Start | On | | 1 | 26 | 638(a) Tripping - Minor | 2 | 15:35 | 15:35 | 13:35 | 2 | 21 | 608(a) Checking From Behind - Minor | 2 | 17:49 | 17:49 | 16:30 | | 2 | 19 | 634(a) Slashing - Minor | 2 | 00:59 | 00:59 | 18:59 | 2 | 25 | 640(a/b/c/d) Roughing - Minor | 2 | 15:24 | 15:24 | 14:02 | | 2 | 25 | 634(a) Slashing - Minor | 2 | 00:16 | 00:16 | 19:04 | 2 | 28 | 634(a) Slashing - Minor | 2 | 00:59 | 00:59 | 18:59 | | | | | | | | | 3 | 22 | 622(a/b) Holding - Minor | 2 | 12:56 | 12:56 | 10:56 | | | | | | | | | 3 | 71 | 638(a) Tripping - Minor | 2 | 10:57 | 10:57 | 08:57 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 44 | F | RILEY HATTAN |
26	D	SAM GOULDEN		Head Coach: GAETANO MOIRANO				Head Coach: GREG SEARS					---	--------------	------------	--------------	---	--------------	------------	--------------		Signature:	Asst. Coach:	Signature:	Asst. Coach:	Signature:	Asst. Coach:	Signature:	Asst. Coach:																																				71	F	KEIFER LUNDMARK
				Head Coach: GAETANO MOIRANO				Head Coach: GREG SEARS					-----------------------------	--------------	------------	--------------	------------------------	--------------	------------	--------------		Signature:	Asst. Coach:	Signature:	Asst. Coach:	Signature:	Asst. Coach:	Signature:	Asst. Coach:																											74	F	WYATT HANNA									
				Head Coach: GAETANO MOIRANO				Head Coach: GREG SEARS					-----------------------------	--------------	------------	--------------	------------------------	--------------	------------	--------------		Signature:	Asst. Coach:	Signature:	Asst. Coach:	Signature:	Asst. Coach:	Signature:	Asst. Coach:																											96	F	TALLON CARON									
				Head Coach: GAETANO MOIRANO				Head Coach: GREG SEARS					-----------------------------	--------------	------------	--------------	------------------------	--------------	------------	--------------		Signature:	Asst. Coach:	Signature:	Asst. Coach:	Signature:	Asst. Coach:	Signature:	Asst. Coach:																																						